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1. | Yuph
Ubphuw C a1 19.01.08 2 15915,00 | 7157930,00 | 27.11.2008
845229000
2. | Ynpny
hwpdwpwip | C 91 19.01.08 1 80,00 35981,00 27.11.2008
845150000
3. | Ywph
Ubphuw C a1 19.01.08 1 15100,00 | 6791376,00 | 27.11.2008
845221000
4. | Plotter
Ubphuw C 186 06.02.08 1 300,00 137139,00 | 30.12.2008
847149000
5. | Ywph
Ubphuw C 186 06.02.08 2 4320,00 1974802,00 | 30.12.2008
845229000
6. | Ywph
Ukpkuw JUKI | C 817 19.05.08 6 3694,4 1761084,00 | 30.12.2008
845229000
7. | Syugpuljut
Ubpluw C 525 03.04.08 1 5906,30 2856623,00 | 03.04.2009
844311000
8. | Puquupmnt-
ptnuyht
huwnkqpu- C 525 03.04.08 2 20,00 10457,00 03.04.2009
Juyhtt upatidw
854231100
S| Upnnlinn | o 5o5 030408 1 4716,00 | 2284101,00 | 03.04.2009
Ubptlw

09_0169
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845130800

10.

“nnodwljubp
pYwugntint b
Juptnt
hudwnp
961100000

C 525

03.04.08

468,83

226340,00

03.04.2009

11.

Qunh
Ukptuw

845229000

C 525

03.04.08

12125,00

5863509,00

03.04.2009

12.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

C 525

03.04.08

7500,00

3623177,00

03.04.2009

13.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845221000

C 525

03.04.08

15100,00

7278701,00

03.04.2009

14.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

C 917

02.06.08

3500,00

1655850,00

02.06.2009

15.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

C 917

02.06.08

12163,19

5754405,00

02.06.2009

16.

Odubp
nywugpuub
unbnuwowp
844399900

C 1190

09.07.08

554,5

256600,00

09.07.2009

17.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

C 1190

09.07.08

4629,40

2217436,00

09.07.2009

18.

Gunpnn b
Yupnn
Ubpkuwtbp
(oJtnny)
845229000

C 1278

16.07.08

5100,00

2543243,00

16.07.2009

19.

Qunp
wunndwin

Ubpluwtbp®
ogquugnné-
Jusd
845221000

C 1278

16.07.08

75

93700,00

46661567,00

16.07.2009

20.

Qunp
wunndwin

Ubpluwtbp®
ogquugnné-
Jusd
845221000

C 1278

16.07.08

12

15000,00

7480446,00

16.07.2009
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21.

Ywnnp Jupng
Ubpkuw”
ogquugnné-
Jusd
845150000

1278

16.07.08

550,00

298301,00

16.07.2009

22.

Qunp
wunndwin

Ubpluwtbp®
ogquugnné-
Jusd
845221000

1278

16.07.08

2950,00

1464329,00

16.07.2009

23.

Qunp
wunndwin

Ubpluwtbp®
ogquugnné-
Jusd
845221000

1278

16.07.08

3100,00

1536798,00

16.07.2009

24.

Uupny
Ukptuw
845150000

1279

16.07.08

900,00

448454,00

16.07.2009

25.

Uupny
Ukptuw
845150000

1279

16.07.08

1500,00

763397,00

16.07.2009

26.

Zwigniuwnh
Younuglyu
huhtyne
Ukptuw
847989970

1279

16.07.08

1800,00

888985,00

16.07.2009

27.

‘Luijuly./ogun.

1ywgph
Ukptuw

845141000

1411

31.07.08

27800,00

1442451900

31.07.2009

28.

‘Luijuly./ogun.
Ubpkuw snp
dwppdut

hudwnp
845110000

1411

31.07.08

7700,00

4048556,00

31.07.2009

29.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

1611

29.08.08

200,00

89770,00

29.08.2009

30.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

1611

29.08.08

18363,52

8242466,00

29.08.2009

31.

Qunh
Ukptlw

845229000

1785

18.09.08

16005,00

6884071,00

18.09.2009




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
32.| Qunh
Ubpbliw C 1928  06.10.08 5 16920,00 | 7109276,00 | 06.10.2009
845229000
33.| Qunh
Ubpkiiw C 2266 12.11.08 1 2100,00 | 818087,00 | 12.11.2009
84522900
34.| Qunh
wgnndunn o oee 191108 1 600,00 | 233738,00 | 12.11.2009
Ukptuw
84522100
Cunuukip 161 320381,14 | 153821514,00
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